PWS_PureForm_wall_sconce_comfort 02/22 page 1 of 6
Ordering guide  example: PWS-140L-650-NW-G2-2-UNV-DGY
Prefix
PWS
Number
of LEDs
Drive
Current

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PWS-140L-450-WW-G2-x 140 450 3000 22  2364 B1-U0-G1 106  2429 B1-U0-G1 109  2579 B1-U0-G1 116
PWS-140L-650-WW-G2-x 140 650 3000 30  3295 B2-U0-G2 108  3387 B2-U0-G2 111  3596 B1-U0-G1 118
PWS-140L-1150-WW-G2-x 140 1150 3000 52  5696 B2-U0-G2 109  5855 B2-U0-G2 112  6215 B2-U0-G2 119
PWS-140L-1675-WW-G2-x 140 1675 3000 76  7907 B3-U0-G3 104  8129 B3-U0-G3 107  8628 B3-U0-G3 114
PWS-140L-2100-WW-G2-x 140 2100 3000 96  9467 B3-U0-G3 99  9732 B3-U0-G3 102  10330 B3-U0-G3 108
LED Wattage and Lumen Values - 4000K
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PWS-140L-450-NW-G2-x 140 450 4000 22  2448 B1-U0-G1 110  2516 B1-U0-G1 113  2671 B1-U0-G1 120
PWS-140L-650-NW-G2-x 140 650 4000 30  3412 B2-U0-G2 112  3508 B2-U0-G2 115  3724 B1-U0-G1 123
PWS-140L-1150-NW-G2-x 140 1150 4000 52  5899 B2-U0-G2 113  6064 B2-U0-G2 116  6436 B2-U0-G2 123
PWS-140L-1675-NW-G2-x 140 1675 4000 76  8189 B3-U0-G3 108  8419 B3-U0-G3 111  8935 B3-U0-G3 118
PWS-140L-2100-NW-G2-x 140 2100 4000 96  9804 B3-U0-G3 102  10079 B3-U0-G3 105  10698 B3-U0-G3 112
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.

Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
Lumen
Output
BUG
Rating
Efficacy
(LPW)
PWS-140L-450-CW-G2-x 140 450 5000 22  2560 B1-U0-G1 115  2631 B1-U0-G1 118  2793 B1-U0-G1 125
PWS-140L-650-CW-G2-x 140 650 5000 30  3568 B2-U0-G2 117  3669 B2-U0-G2 121  3895 B1-U0-G1 128
PWS-140L-1150-CW-G2-x 140 1150 5000 52  6169 B2-U0-G2 118  6342 B2-U0-G2 121  6731 B2-U0-G2 129
PWS-140L-1675-CW-G2-x 140 1675 5000 76  8564 B3-U0-G3 113  8805 B3-U0-G3 116  9344 B3-U0-G3 123
PWS-140L-2100-CW-G2-x 140 2100 5000 96  10253 B3-U0-G3 107  10541 B3-U0-G3 110  11188 B3-U0-G3 117
Values from photometric tests performed in accordance with IESNA LM-79 and are representative of the configurations shown.
Actual performance may vary due to installation and environmental variables, LED and driver tolerances, and field measurement
considerations. It is highly recommended to confirm performance with a photometric layout.
NOTE: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar (but not identical) luminaires. Contact factory for configurations not shown.